
Friday - April 5 Saturday - April 6

Session: 1 Session: 2

Capital Cup - 93 Gymnasts Capital Cup - 85 Gymnasts

Level: Platinum  (All) Level: Silver  (4/22/95 - 6/25/01)

Angier -2, Artistic -4, Bull City -3, Cabarrus -8, Carolina -1, 

CountrySide -7, eNeRGy -8, Everest -1, Flip Force -2, 

Gymcarolina -4, Harrison -2, Kidsport -2, Knightdale -3,     

Lee Co -1, Morgan's -14, New Bern -2, Nick's -3,              

Omega -1, OSEGA -4, Port City -4, Raleigh -2, Rose's -5, 

Sandhills -3, Team Olympia -1, Tumblebees -4, WFG -2

Artistic -1, Bull City - 9, Cabarrus -2, Central Carolina -1, 

Chapel Hill -1, Countryside -9, Crystal Coast -1, eNeRGy -4, 

Everest -3, Faulkner's -4, Fun 2B Fit -1, Gymcarolina -6, 

Gymnastics Unltd -1, Harrison -1, Kidsport -4,                     

Lake Norman - 9, Lee Co - 1, LemPossible -1,           

Lumberton -2, Morgan's -2, Nick's -4, NY*C -2, Omega -2, 

Orange Co -4, OSEGA -4, Peak -1, Port City -1,          

Precision -1, Rose's -2, Sandhills -1

Stretch: 4:00 PM Stretch: 8:00 AM

Warm-up: 4:20 AM Warm-up: 8:20 AM

March In: 4:35 PM March In: 8:40 AM

Competition: 4:45 PM Competition: 8:45 AM

Awards: 9:00 PM Awards: 12:15 PM

Saturday - April 6 Saturday - April 6

Session: 3 Session: 4

Capital Cup - 86 Gymnasts Capital Cup - 85 Gymnasts

Level: Silver  (6/27/01 - 11/01/02) Level: Silver  (11/04/02 - 10/17/03)
Angier -1, Artistic -2, Asheville -1, Bull City -9, Cabarrus -4, 

Carolina -7, Central Carolina -1, Countryside -4, Crystal      

Coast -1, eNeRGy -2, Everest -1, Faulkner's -1, Fun 2B Fit -1, 

Gymcarolina -5, Gymnastics Unltd -1, Harrison -1,      

Kidsport -5, Knightdale -2, Lake Norman -2, Lee Co - 5, 

LemPossible -2,  Lumberton -1, Morgan's -1, Nick's -7,      

NY*C -1, Omega -3, Orange Co -1, OSEGA -3, Peak -1, Port 

City -2, Precision -1, Raleigh -5, Universal -1, WFG 1

Angier -1, Artistic -3, Bull City -2, Cabarrus -3, Carolina -1, 

Central Carolina -2, Countryside -1, Crystal Coast -1,      

eNeRGy -7, Everest -2, Fun 2B Fit -1, Gymcarolina -3, 

Kidsport -5, Lake Norman -1, Lem Possible -3,  Lumberton -2, 

Morgan's -7, Nick's -4, NY*C -5, Omega -6, Orange Co -1, 

OSEGA -2, Peak -1, Port City -1, Raleigh -6, Rose's -8, 

Sandhills -1, Tumblebees -3, Universal -1, WFG 1

Stretch: 12:15 PM Stretch: 4:30 PM

Warm-up: 12:35 PM Warm-up: 4:50 PM

March In: 12:55 PM March In: 5:10 PM

Competition: 1:00 PM Competition: 5:15 PM 

Awards: 4:30 PM Awards: 8:45 PM



Sunday - April 7 Sunday - April 7

Session: 5 Session: 6

Capital Cup - 85 Gymnasts Capital Cup - 72 Gymnasts

Level: Silver  (11/12/03 - 4/04/06) Level: Gold  (8/07/98 - 9/19/01)

Angier -1, Artistic -1, Bull City -5, Cabarrus -2, Carolina -4, 

Central Carolina -5, Crystal Coast -1, Fun 2B Fit -6, 

Gymcarolina -8, Gymnastics Unltd -1, Harrison -3,      

Kidsport -3, Lake Norman -3, Lem Possible -1, Morgan's -2, 

Omega -2, OSEGA -5, Port City -4, Precision -7, Raleigh -6, 

Rose's -2, Tumblebees -5, Wake -7, WFG 1

Artistic -4, Bull City -3, Cabarrus -4, Carolina -4,             

Cedar Point -2, Central Carolina -1, Countryside -2,     

eNeRGy -3, Fun 2B Fit -2, Gymcarolina -3, Gymnastics     

Unltd -1, Knightdale -3, Lake Norman -2, Lee Co -3,      

Morgan's -2, Nick's -5, Omega -5, OSEGA -2, Peak -1,        

Port City -2, Precision -3, Raleigh -3, Rose's -5, Sandhills -2, 

Team Olympia -1, Tumblegym -2, WFG -2

Stretch: 8:00 AM Stretch: 12:15 PM

Warm-up: 8:20 AM Warm-up: 12:35 PM

March In: 8:40 AM March In: 12:50 PM

Competition: 8:50 AM Competition: 1:00 PM 

Awards: 12:15 PM Awards: 3:40 PM

Sunday - April 7

Session: 7

Capital Cup - 72 Gymnasts

Level: Gold  (10/15/01 - 1/24/05)

Stretch: 3:40 PM

Warm-up: 4:00 PM

March In: 4:15 PM

Competition: 4:25 PM 

Awards: 7:00 PM

Hosted by:  Port City Gymnastics

Location:  Heide Trask High School

                   14328 NC Highway 210

                   Rocky Point, NC 28457

Bull City -7, Cabarrus -2, Carolina -1, Cedar Point -4, eNeRGy -3, 

Fun 2B Fit -4, Gymcarolina -5, Kidsport -4, Knightdale -1, 

Langley -1, Morgan's -7, Nick's -1, Omega -4, OSEGA -1,       

Peak -1, Precision -1, Port City -1, Raleigh -6, Rose's -10, 

Sandhills -1, Team Olympia -1, Tumblegym -2, Wake -4 


